
ITF MUTTENZ OPEN
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

16 AUG 2021
City,Country

Muttenz, SUI

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-SUI-06A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Werner Hoetzinger 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 954 SUI  MARTINEZ, Mirko [1]

2 SUI  JAKUPI, Jasin

3 SUI  KOBELT, Nicolas

4 *1869 SUI  SEBESTA, Jan [12]

5 1127 FRA  BAX, Florent [2]

6 WC SUI  CASANOVA, Andrin

7 WC SUI  BAUMGARTNER, Sam Kydd

8 *2178 SUI  ZIMMERMANN, Ilias [15]

9 1389 USA  REYES, Nicholas [3]

10 *2951 SUI  SCHAER, Raffael

11 WC SUI  MESMER, Manuel

12 *2074 ITA  SCHIAVETTI, Pietro [14]

13 1493 SUI  MARTINEZ, Louroi [4]

14 SUI  KUEHNE, Christian

15 SUI  GUERRA, Batiste

16 *1919 GER  JOHANN, Lars [13]

17 1607 SUI  LANZ, Mischa [5]

18 DEN  KATIC, NIKOLAJ

19 *2909 FRA  CASAYS, Florent

20 *1779 FRA  WALCH, Antoine [11]

21 1675 SUI  PARIZZIA, Nicolas [6]

22 SUI  BEN ABDENNIBI, Sami

23 WC SUI  VENTURINI, Carlo

24 *2373 FRA  MUSITELLI, Francois [16]

25 1855 FRA  ALIMLI, Mikail [7]

26 WC SUI  JAEGER, Nico

27 SUI  GENIER, Tanguy

28 *1732 GER  SCHIFRIS, Jeremy [10]

29 2057 SUI  TANNER, Gian Luca [8]

30 GER  SKENDER, Fynn

31 SUI  MARIANI, Raffaele

32 2139 SUI  MOGHINI, Gabriele [9]

Finals

 MARTINEZ, Mirko [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 KOBELT, Nicolas
 6-4 6-2 

 BAX, Florent [2]
 6-4 6-3 

 BAUMGARTNER, Sam Kydd
 3-6 6-2 [10-5] 

 SCHAER, Raffael
 7-5 3-0 Ret.

 SCHIAVETTI, Pietro [14]
 6-3 6-1 

 MARTINEZ, Louroi [4]
 6-3 6-4 

 JOHANN, Lars [13]
 6-0 6-2 

 LANZ, Mischa [5]
 7-5 6-4 

 CASAYS, Florent
 4-6 7-5 [10-7] 

 PARIZZIA, Nicolas [6]
 4-6 6-2 [10-7] 

 MUSITELLI, Francois [16]
 6-3 7-5 

 JAEGER, Nico
 7-6(7) 6-3 

 SCHIFRIS, Jeremy [10]
 6-3 6-2 

 TANNER, Gian Luca [8]
 6-2 6-2 

 MOGHINI, Gabriele [9]
 6-3 6-2 

Qualifiers

 MARTINEZ, Mirko [1]
 6-4 6-1 

 BAX, Florent [2]
 6-0 7-5 

 SCHAER, Raffael
 3-6 6-4 [10-8] 

 MARTINEZ, Louroi [4]
 5-7 6-4 [10-4] 

 CASAYS, Florent
 w.o.

 MUSITELLI, Francois [16]
 6-4 6-7(3) [10-8] 

 SCHIFRIS, Jeremy [10]
 6-3 6-3 

 MOGHINI, Gabriele [9]
 7-6(1) 6-2 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MARTINEZ, Mirko
2 BAX, Florent
3 REYES, Nicholas
4 MARTINEZ, Louroi
5 LANZ, Mischa
6 PARIZZIA, Nicolas
7 ALIMLI, Mikail
8 TANNER, Gian Luca

9 MOGHINI, Gabriele
10 SCHIFRIS, Jeremy
11 WALCH, Antoine
12 SEBESTA, Jan
13 JOHANN, Lars
14 SCHIAVETTI, Pietro
15 ZIMMERMANN, Ilias
16 MUSITELLI, Francois

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  15 AUG 2021 18:20 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 JAKUPI, Jasin (SUI)
 Player representatives
 VACHEROT, Valentin (FRA)
 
 Signature

 Werner Hoetzinger


